
LOT 12 BLOCK F EASTSIDE VILLAGE 

890-1119, WD 996-1012, WD 1150-2

REYBURN TONI L
187 SE ELM LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-672

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/15/2026 TP 0.18 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

135,031
4,220
24,750

164,001
0

164,001
HX HB 51,411

112,590
164,001

2,300

163,627

1557/37 12/19/2025 WD Q I 01 202,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS WILLIE D JR

REYBURN TONI L

1403/0966 1/14/2020 WD U I 37 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY FERAUDO

WILLIE D JR & SANDR
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000051277 Roof Replacement 11,100 10/25/2024

15666 SFR 225 06/17/1999

2026HX Base Yr

187 SE ELM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,445 111.3000 137.12 198,138 1999 1999 0 0 0 31.85 68.15

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1189

BAS 1,189 100 1,189 111,109

FGR 288 55 158 14,765

FOP 25 30 8 748

UEP 150 60 90 8,410

1,652 1,445 135,031

BAS= W12 UEP= N10 W15 S10E15$ W30 FGR= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S27
D2 R2  E21  R2 U2  FOP= S2 E5 N5 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S5 E12 N29$.

BAS

12

30

27

2.9
21

2.9

3

5

5

12

29

UEP 10

15

10

15

FGR

12

24

12

24

FOP
2

5

5

5

3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 720

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

4,220

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


